
 SM3 Gadget Golf (Super Masters)
14-15/09/2024

CLASSIFICA

1ª Categoria Netto
1º Bertoncini Pierbenito 39

2º Dini Moreno 37

3º Valori Emanuel 37

4º Piagentini Maiko 36

5º Pieroni Federico 35

6º Berti Alessandro 34

7º Barsanti Pierluigi 33

8º Romei Fabio 32

9º Toni Stefano 32

10º Angelini Andrea 31

11º Pieri Tiziano 29

12º Lucchesi Fabrizio 28

13º Dini Stefano 27

14º Morganti Mario 26

2ª Categoria Netto
1º Orsi Roberto 40

2º Adami Francesco 39

3º Giannoni Ghislano 36

4º Salotti Massimo 35

5º Nardini Lorenzo 34

6º Battaglini Gino 33

7º Storai Claudio 33

8º Fasano Daniele 33

9º Sileo Cristiano 31

10º Cardelli Marco (ospite) 31

11º Lombardi Rodolfo 31

12º Sbrenna Diana 29

13º Consani Lorenzo 23

Lordo
1º Pieroni Federico 33

2º Dini Moreno 31

3º Valori Emanuel 29

4º Piagentini Maiko 28

5º Berti Alessandro 27

6º Bertoncini Pierbenito 26

7º Dini Stefano 24

8º Toni Stefano 24

9º Adami Francesco 23

10º Orsi Roberto 22

11º Morganti Mario 21

12º Salotti Massimo 21

13º Barsanti Pierluigi 20

14º Angelini Andrea 19

15º Battaglini Gino 19

16º Romei Fabio 19

17º Nardini Lorenzo 18

18º Pieri Tiziano 18

19º Lucchesi Fabrizio 17

20º Giannoni Ghislano 17

21º Storai Claudio 17

22º Fasano Daniele 17

23º Sileo Cristiano 16

24º Lombardi Rodolfo 15

25º Sbrenna Diana 13

26º Cardelli Marco (ospite) 11

27º Consani Lorenzo 7



Senior
1º Bertoncini Pierbenito 39

2º Dini Moreno 37

3º Giannoni Ghislano 36

4º Salotti Massimo 35

5º Berti Alessandro 34

6º Nardini Lorenzo 34

7º Battaglini Gino 33

8º Storai Claudio 33

9º Barsanti Pierluigi 33

10º Romei Fabio 32

11º Cardelli Marco (ospite) 31

12º Lombardi Rodolfo 31

13º Sbrenna Diana 29

14º Pieri Tiziano 29

15º Lucchesi Fabrizio 28

16º Morganti Mario 26

17º Consani Lorenzo 23

Lady
1ª Sbrenna Diana 29

Premiati
1° Lordo Pieroni Federico

1ª cat. - 1° Bertoncini Pierbenito

1ª cat. - 2° Valori Emanuel

2ª cat. - 1° Orsi Roberto

2ª cat. - 2° Adami Francesco

1° Senior Dini Moreno

1ª Lady Sbrenna Diana

 


